Incident Date

11/4/2021

11/4/2021
11/4/2021
11/4/2021
11/4/2021
11/4/2021

11/4/2021

11/4/2021

11/4/2021
11/4/2021
11/4/2021
11/4/2021
11/4/2021

11/4/2021
11/4/2021
11/4/2021

11/4/2021

11/4/2021

11/4/2021
11/4/2021

11/4/2021

Report Number

RMP21-008520

RMP21-008521
RMP21-008522
RMP21-008523
RMP21-008524

RMP21-008525
RMP21-008526

RMP21-008527

RMP21-008528

RMP21-008529

RMP21-008530
RMP21-008531

RMP21-008532

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

S ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
RD /190

2700 MILL CREEK LN
1460 GOLF RD

1301 MEIJER DR
5201 TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC: 3825
KIRCHOFF RD

4416 DAWNGATE CT
1815 HICKS RD

1575 ROHLWING RD
2310 EASTMAN ST

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

1460 GOLF RD
3501 WELLINGTON CT
5450 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC:3502 PLUM
GROVE DR

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD
APPROX LOC: 2251 PLUM
GROVE RD

5450 ASTOR LN

Location Name

WALMART
MEIJER STORE
UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE

MOTEL 6

COMCAST

PK NEUSES

WALMART
RIVERWALK CONDOS

SARATOGA CONDO
ASSOCIATION

COM ED

SARATOGA APTS

Incident

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

IMPROPER SECURITY
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ADULT SHOPLIFTER
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
CITATION ISSUED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

11/8/2021 7:04:32 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

11/4/2021 QBPROX LOC:1901 GOLF COM ED WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2021 RMP21-008533 216 STILLWATER CT CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2021 2121 EUCLID AVE COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE PARKING COMPLAINT
11/4/2021 RMP21-008534 NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD ACCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2021 RMP21-008535 2121 EUCLID AVE COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE PARKING COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/4/2021 3401 WELLINGTON CT RIVERWALK CONDOS STATION REPORT
11/4/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2021 1575 ROHLWING RD COMCAST ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
11/4/2021 RMP21-008536 101 EDGEWOOD CT VANDALISM REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/4/2021 RMP21-008537 3900 MEADOW DR ST COLETTE CHURCH PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2021 RMP21-008538 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/4/2021 RMP21-008539 4655 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT
11/4/2021 RMP21-008540 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
11/4/2021 APPROX LOC:2316 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN PKWY
11/4/2021 RMP21-008541 4730 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD DISTURBANCE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/4/2021 RMP21-008542 2407 ROBIN LN HARASSING TX REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/4/2021 RMP21-008543 5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY PUBLIC SERVICE OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/4/2021 2900 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL
11/4/2021 RMP21-008544 3230 KIRCHOFF RD JC LICHT EPCO PAINT ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2021 RMP21-008544 3230 KIRCHOFF RD JC LICHT EPCO PAINT ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2021 2301 SCHOOL DR AMBULANCE CALL
11/4/2021 5600 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2021 RMP21-008545 5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS MISSING PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/4/2021 RMP21-008545 5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS MISSING PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/8/2021 7:04:32 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

11/4/2021 3230 KIRCHOFF RD JC LICHT EPCO PAINT ALARM

11/4/2021 RMP21-008546 WEST FRONTAGE RD / CROSSROADS 3 CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  REPORT WITH NO ARREST
CREEKSIDE DR

11/4/2021 2304 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

11/8/2021 7:04:32 AM



