



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/4/2021	RMP21-008520	S ARLINGTON HEIGHTS RD / I90		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/4/2021	RMP21-008521	2700 MILL CREEK LN		IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2021	RMP21-008522	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2021	RMP21-008523	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2021	RMP21-008524	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2021	RMP21-008525	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2021	RMP21-008526	APPROX LOC: 3825 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
11/4/2021	RMP21-008527	4416 DAWNGATE CT		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2021		1815 HICKS RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/4/2021		1575 ROHLWING RD	COMCAST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/4/2021		2310 EASTMAN ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/4/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2021	RMP21-008528	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	CITATION ISSUED
11/4/2021		3501 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/4/2021	RMP21-008529	5450 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA CONDO ASSOCIATION	ACCIDENT	CITATION ISSUED
11/4/2021		APPROX LOC:3502 PLUM GROVE DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2021	RMP21-008530	EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/4/2021	RMP21-008531	APPROX LOC: 2251 PLUM GROVE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
11/4/2021	RMP21-008532	5450 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/4/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2021	RMP21-008533	216 STILLWATER CT		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2021		2121 EUCLID AVE	COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE	PARKING COMPLAINT	
11/4/2021	RMP21-008534	NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD		ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2021	RMP21-008535	2121 EUCLID AVE	COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/4/2021		3401 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	STATION REPORT	
11/4/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2021		1575 ROHLWING RD	COMCAST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/4/2021	RMP21-008536	101 EDGEWOOD CT		VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/4/2021	RMP21-008537	3900 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE CHURCH	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2021	RMP21-008538	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/4/2021	RMP21-008539	4655 KIRCHOFF RD		STATION REPORT	
11/4/2021	RMP21-008540	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/4/2021		APPROX LOC:2316 ALGONQUIN PKWY		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2021	RMP21-008541	4730 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/4/2021	RMP21-008542	2407 ROBIN LN		HARASSING TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/4/2021	RMP21-008543	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	PUBLIC SERVICE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/4/2021		2900 CAMPBELL ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/4/2021	RMP21-008544	3230 KIRCHOFF RD	JC LIGHT EPCO PAINT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2021	RMP21-008544	3230 KIRCHOFF RD	JC LIGHT EPCO PAINT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2021		2301 SCHOOL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/4/2021		5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2021	RMP21-008545	5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/4/2021	RMP21-008545	5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/4/2021		3230 KIRCHOFF RD	JC LICHT EPCO PAINT	ALARM	
11/4/2021	RMP21-008546	WEST FRONTAGE RD / CREEKSIDE DR	CROSSROADS 3	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/4/2021		2304 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT